Conventional DTH
Drilling
Product Catalogue
CONVENTIONAL DOWN-THE-HOLE HAMMER
HAMMER SIZE SHANK TYPE EXHAUST DIMENSIONS (mm) LHS PART NO.DIAMETER LENGTH
2.5" HD25 VALVED 71 872 HD25A
3.5" DHD3.5 VALVED 82 930 DHD3.5
VALVELESS 82 930 DHD3.5N
4" IR DHD340 VALVED 99 936 DHD340A
VALVELESS 99 936 DHD340ANN
5"
IR DHD350 VALVED 125 1110 DHD350R
VALVELESS 125 1110 DHD350RN
QL50 VALVED 126 1090 QL50
VALVELESS 126 1090 QL50NN
6" QL60 VALVED 146 1183 QL60
VALVELESS 146 1183 QL60NN
8"
IR DHD380 VALVED 180 1492 DHD380
QL80
VALVED 180 1330 QL80
203 1340 QL80-203
VALVELESS 180 1330 QL80N-180
185 1330 QL80NN-185
WM80 VALVELESS 182 1112 WM80-182
10" SD10 VALVELESS 226 1525 SD10N
CONVENTIONAL DOWN-THE-HOLE DRILL BIT
(available in both valved and valveless)
SHANK TYPE DIMENSION (mm) FACE DESIGN LHS PART NO.
HD25 76 FLAT ZQ76D-HD25A
84 FLAT ZQ84D-HD25A
IR DHD3.5
90 FLAT ZQ90D-DHD3.5(N)
102 FLAT ZQ102F-DHD3.5(N)
105 FLAT ZQ105F-DHD3.5((N)
IR DHD340
102 FLAT ZQ102F-DHD340A(NT)
115 FLAT ZQ115F-DHD340A(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA115F-DHD340A(NT)
127 FLAT ZQ127F-DHD340A(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA127F-DHD340A(NT)
IR DHD350
140 FLAT ZQ140G2-DHD350R(N)
CONCAVE ZQA140G-DHD350R(N)
152 FLAT ZQ152G-DHD350R(N)
CONCAVE ZQA152G-DHD350R(N)
165 FLAT ZQ165G-DHD350R(N)
CONCAVE ZQA165G-DHD350R(N)
QL50
140 FLAT ZQ140G2-QL50(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA140G-QL50(NT)
152 FLAT ZQ152G-QL50(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA152G-QL50(NT)
165 FLAT ZQ165G-QL50(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA165G-QL50(NT)
QL60
165
FLAT ZQ165G2-QL60(NT)
FLAT, DOUBLE GAUGE ZQ165GD-QL60(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA165G-QL60(NT)
171 FLAT ZQ171G2-QL60(NT)
CONVAVE ZQA171G2-QL60(NT)
178 FLAT ZQ178G-QL60(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA178G-QL60(NT)
203 FLAT ZQ203G1-QL60(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA203G-QL60(NT)
QL80
203
FLAT ZQ203G-QL80(NT)
FLAT, DOUBLE GAUGE ZQ203GD-QL80(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA203G-QL80(NT)
229
FLAT ZQ229J-QL80(NT)
FLAT, DOUBLE GAUGE ZQ229JD-QL80(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA229J-QL80(NT)
270 FLAT, DOUBLE GAUGE ZQ270JD-QL80(NT)
CONCAVE ZQA270J-QL80(NT)
WM80 203 FLAT, DOUBLE GAUGE ZQ203GD-WM80
229 FLAT, DOUBLE GAUGE ZQ229JD-WM80
*** more products are available upon request ***
QLRTools - China
Chang Ling Cun 86dong
702 Shenchou - Luohu District
Guangdong China
QLRTools - India
301, Richmond Towers,
3rd Floor, Richmond Road,
Bangalore, Karnataka, India